Total Confirmed Cases

Total Active Cases

Total Recovered Cases

Total Deaths

COVID-19 STATUS

MEGHALAYA: SHILLONG

72985

3421

68307

1257

Today’s Update

New Cases

New Recoveries

New Deaths

329

308

05 (Not Vaccinated — 05)

COVID-19 DISTRICT WISE STATUS, MEGHALAYA

District Name Active New New New Total Cases Total Total
Cases Cases Recoveries Deaths Recoveries | Deaths
East Garo Hills 35 4 12 0 1794 1750 9
East Jaintia Hills 52 7 1 1 2273 2191 30
East Khasi Hills 1559 176 147 4 35558 33123 876
North Garo Hills 27 1 1 0 1636 1601 8
Ri-Bhoi 406 48 36 0 8681 8205 70
South Garo Hills 48 9 0 0 1193 1133 12
South West Garo Hills 32 7 0 1814 1767 15
South West Khasi Hills 181 32 34 0 2123 1930 12
West Garo Hills 312 13 37 0 8699 8317 70
West Jaintia Hills 385 15 21 0 5880 5387 108
West Khasi Hills 384 17 18 0 3334 2903 47
Total 3421 329 308 5 72985 68307 1257




